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Admin Preview Mode. All results are displayed as official.

Choose the Rodeo to View: Rodeo #9 Wyatt Cole Invitational v
Display Individual Event: -- all events -- v

Max Rows to Display:

Choose Rodeo
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Currently Viewing: Rodeo #9 Wyatt Cole Invitational - Liberty KY - Sat Mar 11 to Sat Mar 11

Official Results

JH Bull Riding
Score . Total Total
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock Time Money Ground Points Money Points
1209 1 YOUNG, AUSTON 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
107 1 Carothers, Ryder 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
105 1 Williams, Kagen 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
1205 1 Craig, Rhett 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
High School Bull Riding
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock IS1Eore Money Ground Points Total To_tal
ime Money Points
367 1 Jessee, Connor 64.000 $70.00 $70.00 10.00 $140.00 10.00
317 2 Kerns, Austin 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
302 2 Eschan, Luke 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
147 2 LUTTRELL, BLAKE 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
141 2 KELLEY, KEEGAN 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
316 2  Cheser, Keegan 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
318 2 Walls, Andrew 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
309 2 Burdett, Trace 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
383 2 Southern, AW 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
305 2 Tucker,AJ 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
140 2 HAMMONTREE, LOGAN 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
372 2 Williams, Keeden 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
387 2 Wood, Landon 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
18 2 TURNER, CASH 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
JH Team Roping
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock IS_IE‘:ore Money Ground Points Total To_tal
ime Money Points
137 1 Davis, Braxton (H) 14.180 $54.00 $0.00 10.00 $54.00 10.00
128 Boyd, Ava (F) ’ $54.00 $0.00 10.00 $54.00 10.00
102 2 Davis, Cash (H) 25.970 $36.00 $0.00 9.00 $36.00 9.00
114 Brogli, Hudson (F) ’ $36.00 $0.00 9.00 $36.00 9.00
1217 3 MANN, WYATT (H) 28.160 $0.00 $0.00 8.00 $0.00 8.00
1233 Husband, Dawson (F) : $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
132 4 Stedelin, Emily (H) 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00

109 Koch, Lyla (F) $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00



e 4 nggﬁimgﬁr,( ) nden (F) 0.000
2o 4 L°§'§é’efé,“iﬁ?3a(n“ ()F) 0.000
Izeigoe 4 Calgi(?l—riiséclg]s(,Hl—)!UNTER ) 0.000
a4 “Themas Camoron () 0.000
oY 4 ey Draw (FOP) 0.000
High School Team Roping
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock prore
° 145 1 Haﬂl’uAsn;);x(r:{t)), DALTON (F) 9.380
e 2 Cl?r;kégf )g:arl(yH(::) 14.550
%1 3 P 25.630
o4 HEGEERMG
"6 5 LaE/ex'NEEr?gaF]e/(ﬂé F) 0.000
Ogy 5 sl Soraman 0
P, 5 M)
s CUMMSIAEL o
S o RIS
e 5 Qusa‘ilﬁéfgf;gé'?g) 0.000
37?32 5 eri'\?:g;‘elrzsr?l\n;:rgg?'et (F) 0.000
A
s 5 LavTvtfg:{a?qrfgvg)(F) 0.000
124 5 Whittymore, Colton (H) 0.000
118 FRESHOUR, ANDREW (F) :
" 5 Paétﬂﬁé'ﬁzfacﬁﬁ?ér%?(a 0.000
a4 5 Mo orReon ,)LUKE F) 0.000
5, 5 Hemmonies Logng)
s 5 Heﬂi‘iv"a‘rﬁaéi{e(n'iér F) 0.000
o o I
JH Boys Goat Tying
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock /STci::: Money
106 1 Steele, Jordan 10.810 $68.00
137 2 Davis, Braxton 11.950 $51.00
1217 3 MANN, WYATT 13.420 $34.00
1206 4 RICHARDS, HUNTER 14.600 $17.00
127 5 Loehr, Quinten 15.180 $0.00
1230 6 CARR, PRESTON 15.660 $0.00
1233 7 HUSBAND, DAWSON 15.830 $0.00
116 8 Cartinhour, Landen 16.750 $0.00
121 9 Kernodle, Jacob 16.870 $0.00
102 10 Davis, Cash 17.070 $0.00
1201 11 HALL, JAKE 21.380 $0.00
114 12 Brogli, Hudson 21.650 $0.00
1203 13 FAGG, GUTHREY 22.360 $0.00
1208 14 ZIMMERMAN, TATE 22.800 $0.00
17 15 Howard, Hunter 0.000 $0.00
111 15 Preston, Marc 0.000 $0.00

119 15 Beckham, Gunner 0.000 $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Money Ground Points

$76.00
$76.00

$57.00
$57.00

$38.00
$38.00

$19.00
$19.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Ground
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Points
10.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

9.00
0.00

9.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Total
Money

$68.00
$51.00
$34.00
$17.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
Total Total
Money Points
$76.00 0.00
$76.00 10.00
$57.00 10.00
$57.00 10.00
$38.00 9.00
$38.00 0.00
$19.00 9.00
$19.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
Total
Points
10.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



JH Girls Goat Tying

KYHSRA # Place

132
1210
113
1214
128
1213
1225
1202
138
1221
123
1212
1220
1234
136
125
126
1218
1211
1228
142

1

o o A~ W

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20

10.150 $84.00

10.460 $63.00

Name Stock IST%?:::
Stedelin, Emily
HILL, KORI
Overly, Kylie

CUMMINS, BRISTOL
Boyd, Ava

WEBB, REAGAN
PANKEY, AIRA
FAGG, ELAINA
Ackerman, Elise
HOAGLAND, ADDY
Reed, Scarlett
GETTINGER, ELLIETT
ZOGLMANN, ADDIE
Riley, Gracie
McCann, Taryn
Southern, Susannah
Stedelin, Allie
BROWN, PAISLEY
HILL, KACI
PEARSON, JOLIE

Harrod, Avery

High School Goat Tying

KYHSRA # Place

112
15

120
391

344
322
131
143
398
135
)
142
378
"5

376
314
395
123
369
114

129

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Name
RICE, LANDRY
HALL, AMY
FIREBAUGH, JOCELYN
Henson, Kayel
RUSSELL, SAVANNAH
Crawford, Tiffani
McCann, Hailey
Allen, Shelby
SHAUGHNESSY, ALLIE
Stedelin, Faith
CLARK, MADELYN
YADON, KINLYN
ALEXANDER, JOZIE
Sims, Blaize
DOWDELL, BRINLEE
MORGAN, RHYLAN
Wright, Emma
Divine, Cailey
Pringle, Leanne
JINES, RILEY
Robards, Meg
MCKINLEY, KYAH

MORGAN, MEKENA

12.290 $42.00

12.660 $21.00

13.190
14.150
14.390
14.510
15.198
16.330
16.880
17.450
17.700
17.720
17.730
18.870
21.460
23.310
29.030

0.000

0.000

Score
[Time

8.510

Stock

8.560

9.400
10.100
10.530
10.590
10.730
10.860
11.000
11.020
11.440
11.640
11.650
11.680
12.150
12.320
12.380
12.640
14.710
15.060
15.830
17.650

17.750

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Money Ground Points

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10.00 $
0.00 $
9.00 $
0.00 $
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Total Total
Money Points
84.00 10.00
63.00 0.00
42.00 9.00
21.00 0.00
$0.00 8.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 7.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 5.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 3.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00
$0.00 0.00

0.00

Money Ground Points

$116.00
$87.00
$58.00
$29.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
9.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
2.00
0.00

0.00

Total
Money

$116.00
$87.00
$58.00
$29.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total
Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
9.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
2.00
0.00

0.00



331
393
336
315
386

128

24
25
26
27
28

28

JH Ribbon Roping

KYHSRA # Place

137
128
131
136
106
132
127
123
121
142
116
113
114
125
102
109
1230
1228
1206
1212
1217
1214

JH Pole Bending

KYHSRA # Place

1213
1222
104
1214
1218
1211
128
1220
125
1210
1212
136
132
139
1202
142
1226
138
123
1234

1225
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Preston, Macy 17.880 $0.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00 1.00
Lummus, Tanleigh 19.690 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Payne, KayLynn 23.710 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Wheeless, Heidi 29.100 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Kane, Addyson 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
CUMMINS, SAIGE 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Score . Total Total
Name Stock Time Money Ground Points Money Points
Davis, Braxton (Ro) 10.130 $55.00 $0.00 10.00 $55.00 10.00
Boyd, Ava (Ru) : $55.00 $0.00 10.00 $55.00 10.00
Thomas, Cameron (Ro) 10.490 $33.00 $0.00 9.00 $33.00 9.00
Mccann, Taryn (Ru) ! $33.00 $0.00 9.00 $33.00 9.00
Steele, Jordan (Ro) 14.080 $22.00 $0.00 8.00 $22.00 8.00
Stedelin, Emily (Ru) : $22.00 $0.00 8.00 $22.00 8.00
Loehr, Quinten (Ro) 15.550 $0.00 $0.00 7.00 $0.00 7.00
Reed, Scarlett (Ru) ! $0.00 $0.00 7.00 $0.00 7.00
Kernodle, Jacob (Ro) 26.020 $0.00 $0.00 6.00 $0.00 6.00
Harrod, Avery (Ru) : $0.00 $0.00 6.00 $0.00 6.00
Cartinhour, Landen (Ro) 27.690 $0.00 $0.00 5.00 $0.00 5.00
Overly, Kylie (Ru) : $0.00 $0.00 5.00 $0.00 5.00
Brogli, Hudson (Ro) 0000 $000 $0.00 000 $0.00 0.00
Southern, Susannah (Ru) ! $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Davis, Cash (Ro) 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Koch, Lyla (Ru) . $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
CARR, PRESTON (Ro) 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Pearson, Jolie (Ru) : $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
RICHARDS, HUNTER (Ro) 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Gettinger, Elliett (Ru) . $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
MANN, WYATT (Ro) 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Cummins, Bristol (Ru) . $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Score . Total Total
Name Stock Time Money Ground Points Money Points
WEBB, REAGAN 22.291 $88.00 $0.00 0.00 $88.00 0.00
CONDRA, MAECY 23.275 $66.00 $0.00 0.00 $66.00 0.00
Helphenstine, Hannah 23.662 $44.00 $0.00 10.00 $44.00 10.00
CUMMINS, BRISTOL 23.671 $22.00 $0.00 0.00 $22.00 0.00
BROWN, PAISLEY 23.735 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
HILL, KACI 24.537 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Boyd, Ava 25618 $0.00 $0.00 9.00 $0.00 9.00
ZOGLMANN, ADDIE 25.821 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Southern, Susannah 26.439 $0.00 $0.00 8.00 $0.00 8.00
HILL, KORI 26.487 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
GETTINGER, ELLIETT 27.015 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
McCann, Taryn 27.676 $0.00 $0.00 7.00 $0.00 7.00
Stedelin, Emily 27.898 $0.00 $0.00 6.00 $0.00 6.00
Bryant, Hailey 29.140 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
FAGG, ELAINA 30.692 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Harrod, Avery 30.836 $0.00 $0.00 5.00 $0.00 5.00
PANKEY, AVA 31.775 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Ackerman, Elise 32.425 $0.00 $0.00 4.00 $0.00 4.00
Reed, Scarlett 33.851 $0.00 $0.00 3.00 $0.00 3.00
Riley, Gracie 40.368 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
PANKEY, AIRA 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00



1235

21

High School Pole Bending

KYHSRA # Place

19 1
339 2
341 3
143 4
394 5
395 6
373 7
335 8
354 9
303 10
149 11
131 12
319 13
115 14
374 15
142 16
369 17
112 18
386 19
314 20
321 21
133 22
16 23
332 24
361 25
123 26
122 27
11 28
399 29
315 30
127 31
322 32
129 33
393 34
150 35
320 36
14 37
304 38
355 39
336 39
121 39
344 39
JH Tie Down

KYHSRA # Place

106
1230

1
2

Ketron, Addalyn 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Name Stock /S.ﬁ?nr: Money Ground Points “;Irgrt‘zly
RUSSELL, SAVANNAH 21.075 $168.00 $0.00 0.00 $168.00
Lawson, Addey 21.775 $126.00 $0.00 10.00 $126.00
Giles, Reagan 22.251 $84.00 $0.00 9.00 $84.00
SHAUGHNESSY, ALLIE 22.255 $42.00 $0.00 0.00 $42.00
Dyer, Hanah 22279 $0.00 $0.00 8.00 $0.00
Pringle, Leanne 22492 $0.00 $0.00 7.00 $0.00
Gordon, Adriana 22.650 $0.00 $0.00 6.00 $0.00
German, Samantha 22.734 $0.00 $0.00 5.00 $0.00
Pack, Hayden 22.808 $0.00 $0.00 4.00 $0.00
Alexander, Libby 22.855 $0.00 $0.00 3.00 $0.00
MILLER, ADDISON 22.872 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Allen, Shelby 22935 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Covington, Ellie 22.952 $0.00 $0.00 2.00 $0.00
DOWDELL, BRINLEE 23.175 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Pendley, Hailee 23.750 $0.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00
ALEXANDER, JOZIE 24292 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Robards, Meg 25.300 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
RICE, LANDRY 25418 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Kane, Addyson 25.969 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Divine, Cailey 26.117 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Branham, Katie 26.483 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
HOAGLAND, JOSIE 26.860 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
MORGAN, RHYLAN 27416 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Rogers, Margaret 27.728 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Davis, Jennifer 27.950 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
JINES, RILEY 28.089 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
BROWN, SARAH 28.242 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
LANE, EMILIA 28.489 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Walton, Katelyn 28.862 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Wheeless, Heidi 28.932 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
RICHEY, RAELYN 29.386 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
McCann, Hailey 29.831 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
MORGAN, MEKENA 30.526 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Lummus, Tanleigh 31.160 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
MARTIN, RUBY 31.399 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Tabor, Carly 31.720 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
THOMAS, DREW 35.445 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Mitchell, Lana 43.357 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Southern, Ella 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Payne, KayLynn 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
FIREBAUGH, EMMA 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Crawford, Tiffani 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Name Stock /Sﬁzz Money Ground Points I\I.Irgr:aely PTz;)itnatIs
Steele, Jordan 11.280 $30.00 $0.00 10.00 $30.00 10.00
CARR, PRESTON 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00

0.00

Total
Points

0.00
10.00
9.00
0.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



127 2 Loehr, Quinten 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00

High School Tie Down

KYHSRA # Place Name Stock ?ﬁz: Money Ground Points N-lrgily P.I:itnatls
384 1 Clark, Layne 15.660 $64.00 $0.00 10.00 $64.00 10.00
145 2 HUSBAND, DALTON 15.980 $48.00 $0.00 0.00 $48.00 0.00
13 3 STIGALL, JACE 16.830 $32.00 $0.00 0.00 $32.00 0.00
368 4 Johnson, Mason 17.710 $16.00 $0.00 9.00 $16.00 9.00
362 5 Covington, William 21.880 $0.00 $0.00 8.00 $0.00 8.00
338 6 Thomas, Trevor 24.010 $0.00 $0.00 7.00 $0.00 7.00
118 7 FRESHOUR, ANDREW 24.380 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
124 8 WHITTYMORE, COLTON 29.320 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
126 9 TURNER, RET 33.510 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
385 10 Howard, Spencer 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
360 10 Tobin, Cade 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
12 10 PETERSON, LUCAS 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
119 10 CHRISTIE, CAMERON 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
383 10 Southern, AW 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
117 10 MEEK, COOPER 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
134 10 HENDERSON, LUKE 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00

JH Saddle Steer

Score . Total Total
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock Time Money Ground Points Money Points
1208 1 ZIMMERMAN, TATE 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00

High School Saddle Bronc
No entrants for that event.

JH Barrel Racing

KYHSRA # Place Name Stock Is1?i:-)|1r: Money Ground Points N'Il"c));aely PT:itrils
128 1 Boyd, Ava 16.330 $96.00 $0.00 10.00 $96.00 10.00
1235 2 Ketron, Addalyn 17.257 $72.00 $0.00 0.00 $72.00 0.00
135 3 Boles, Cheyenne 17.258 $48.00 $0.00 9.00 $48.00 9.00
1213 4 \WEBB, REAGAN 17.799 $24.00 $0.00 0.00 $24.00 0.00
136 5 McCann, Taryn 17.848 $0.00 $0.00 8.00 $0.00 8.00
132 6  Stedelin, Emily 17.907 $0.00 $0.00 7.00 $0.00 7.00
1214 7 CUMMINS, BRISTOL 17.990 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
123 8 Reed, Scarlett 18.104 $0.00 $0.00 6.00 $0.00 6.00
1211 9 HILL, KACI 18.513 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
1212 10 GETTINGER, ELLIETT 18.928 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
104 11 Helphenstine, Hannah 19.072 $0.00 $0.00 5.00 $0.00 5.00
125 12 Southern, Susannah 19.541 $0.00 $0.00 4.00 $0.00 4.00
1210 13 HILL, KORI 22.579 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
122 14 Leasor, Harmony 22.862 $0.00 $0.00 3.00 $0.00 3.00
141 15 Raymer, Kendell 22958 $0.00 $0.00 2.00 $0.00 2.00
1218 16 BROWN, PAISLEY 22.970 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
1228 17 PEARSON, JOLIE 23.240 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
1202 18 FAGG, ELAINA 24.336 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
1225 19 PANKEY, AIRA 26.005 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00

139 20 Bryant, Hailey 26.156 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00



142

1226
1222
1234

21
22
23
24

Harrod, Avery
PANKEY, AVA
CONDRA, MAECY

Riley, Gracie

High School Barrel Racing

KYHSRA # Place

339
336
314
133
149

341
319
380
112

322
324
392
399
122

120

379
150

14

315
373
395
127

129

335
391
304
363
344
320

143
374

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

Name
Lawson, Addey
Payne, KayLynn
Divine, Cailey
HOAGLAND, JOSIE
MILLER, ADDISON
Davis, Jennifer
Branham, Katie
RUSSELL, SAVANNAH
LANE, EMILIA
CUMMINS, SAIGE
Giles, Reagan
Covington, Ellie
Leasor, Rilee
RICE, LANDRY
JINES, RILEY
Dyer, Hanah
Preston, Macy
THOMAS, DREW
MORGAN, RHYLAN
Pack, Hayden
Alexander, Libby
DOWDELL, BRINLEE
McCann, Hailey
Jenkins, Kylie
Haycraft, Kaylee
Walton, Katelyn
BROWN, SARAH
FIREBAUGH, JOCELYN
Leasor, Olivia
MARTIN, RUBY
MCKINLEY, KYAH
Wheeless, Heidi
Gordon, Adriana
Pringle, Leanne
RICHEY, RAELYN
MORGAN, MEKENA
German, Samantha
Henson, Kayel
Mitchell, Lana
Francis, Miley
Crawford, Tiffani
Tabor, Carly
SHAUGHNESSY, ALLIE

Pendley, Hailee

26.713
28.182
28.602

0.000

Score
[Time

16.445

Stock

16.617
16.694
16.817
16.886
16.945
16.987
17.011
17.027
17.055
17.160
17.200
17.280
17.301
17.331
17.334
17.366
17.496
17.500
17.535
17.666
17.728
17.767
17.858
17.924
18.028
18.204
18.352
18.359
18.445
18.556
18.601
18.696
18.774
18.915
19.289
22111
22.655
22.751
23.090
23.138
23.168

23.269
23.528

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Money Ground Points

$187.20
$124.80
$98.80
$72.80
$36.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total
Money

1.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Total
Points

$0.00 10.00 $187.20 10.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

9.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
2.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

$124.80
$98.80
$72.80
$36.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

9.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



386
393
121
300
142
355
369
131

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51

JH Boys Chute Dogging

KYHSRA # Place

106
1230
17
1216
121
116
127
119
102
137
114

1

A 0N

E N

4

High School Steer Wrestling

KYHSRA # Place

383
12
385
368
116
132

1
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JH Boys Breakaway

KYHSRA # Place

131
1217
1206
121
102
117
1233
116
1208
137
114

1
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~

Kane, Addyson 24456 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Lummus, Tanleigh 26.389 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
FIREBAUGH, EMMA 28.538 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Peyton, Matte 30.208 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
ALEXANDER, JOZIE 30.766 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Southern, Ella 36.017 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Robards, Meg 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Allen, Shelby 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Name Stock /S.If:ig:: Money Ground Points Jg:laely P1:)i:1atls
Steele, Jordan 3.950 $55.00 $0.00 10.00 $55.00 10.00
CARR, PRESTON 8.120 $33.00 $0.00 0.00 $33.00 0.00
Howard, Hunter 18.060 $22.00 $0.00 9.00 $22.00 9.00
ALLEN, DALTON 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Kernodle, Jacob 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Cartinhour, Landen 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Loehr, Quinten 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Beckham, Gunner 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Davis, Cash 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Davis, Braxton 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Brogli, Hudson 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Name Stock IS'I%$: Money Ground Points I\;Irgrtlily P-I;;’itnatls
Southern, AW 5.510 $36.00 $0.00 10.00 $36.00 10.00
PETERSON, LUCAS 13.100 $24.00 $0.00 0.00 $24.00 0.00
Howard, Spencer 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Johnson, Mason 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
LANE, CRAIG 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
BOURDON, JOE 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Name Stock /S.F:i;r: Money Ground Points Jg:‘zly PT;tnatls
Thomas, Cameron 3.460 $55.00 $0.00 10.00 $55.00 10.00
MANN, WYATT 4.870 $33.00 $0.00 0.00 $33.00 0.00
RICHARDS, HUNTER 5.820 $22.00 $0.00 0.00 $22.00 0.00
Kernodle, Jacob 6.590 $0.00 $0.00 9.00 $0.00 9.00
Davis, Cash 17.680 $0.00 $0.00 8.00 $0.00 8.00
Howard, Hunter 24610 $0.00 $0.00 7.00 $0.00 7.00
HUSBAND, DAWSON 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Cartinhour, Landen 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
ZIMMERMAN, TATE 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Davis, Braxton 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
Brogli, Hudson 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



JH Girls Breakaway

KYHSRA # Place

128
1228
132
1220
136
109
126
1210
113
1221

-
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Name
Boyd, Ava
PEARSON, JOLIE
Stedelin, Emily
ZOGLMANN, ADDIE
McCann, Taryn
Koch, Lyla
Stedelin, Allie
HILL, KORI
Overly, Kylie

HOAGLAND, ADDY

High School Breakaway

KYHSRA # Place

14
391
321
10

320

112
339
135

139
138
355
336
380

322
386
331
363
323
378
376
303
319
398
374
122
344
332
131

133
314
128

1
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12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Name
THOMAS, DREW
Henson, Kayel
Branham, Katie
YADON, KINLYN

Tabor, Carly

RUSSELL, SAVANNAH

RICE, LANDRY
Lawson, Addey
CLARK, MADELYN
HALL, AMY
CUMMINGS, JOLEE
CUMMINGS, PAIGE
Southern, Ella
Payne, KayLynn
Leasor, Rilee
LANE, EMILIA
McCann, Hailey
Kane, Addyson
Preston, Macy
Francis, Miley
Koch, Reid

Sims, Blaize

Wright, Emma
Alexander, Libby
Covington, Ellie
Stedelin, Faith
Pendley, Hailee
BROWN, SARAH
Crawford, Tiffani
Rogers, Margaret
Allen, Shelby
HOAGLAND, JOSIE
Divine, Cailey

CUMMINS, SAIGE

Stock IST":i‘r)nrs Money Ground Points Jgrt]ily PTc:)itnatIs
5.150 $60.00 $0.00 10.00 $60.00 10.00
6.070 $40.00 $0.00 0.00 $40.00 0.00
27.700 $0.00 $0.00 9.00 $0.00 9.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00

Stock ?‘F:i?nr: Money Ground Points Jg;ily PT;’itnatIs

3.060 $136.00 $0.00 0.00 $136.00 0.00
3.300 $102.00 $0.00 10.00 $102.00 10.00
3.570 $68.00 $0.00 9.00 $68.00 9.00
3.590 $34.00 $0.00 0.00 $34.00 0.00
4490 $0.00 $0.00 8.00 $0.00 8.00
4980 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
5190 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
5490 $0.00 $0.00 7.00 $0.00 7.00
5910 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
6.640 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
13.520 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
14.570 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00



JH Bareback

Score . Total Total
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock Time Money Ground Points Money Points
1216 1 ALLEN, DALTON 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00

High School Bareback

Score . Total Total
KYHSRA # Place Name Stock ITime Money Ground Points Money Points
18 1 TURNER, CASH 40.000 $10.00 $0.00 0.00 $10.00 0.00
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